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Please contact ’Prevent’ if you have any concerns about radicalisation from any source. 

 

Who to contact if you have a Prevent concern 

1. To report a concern: 

Regional Police Prevent Team 
Phone: 01278 647466 
Email: channelsw@avonandsomerset.pnn.police.uk 

2. For advice, support and training enquiries: 

Public Health Specialist – Community Safety, Lucy Macready 
Phone: 07887 955440 
Email: LMacready@somerset.gov.uk 

3. For safeguarding support and advice: 

Somerset Direct 
Phone: 0300 123 2224 

4. All other Prevent questions: 
 
Email: Prevent@somerset.gov.uk 

 

Park House school Designated Safeguarding Lead: 

Molly Roberts        07759836052 

Molly.Roberts@five-rivers.org 
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Deputy DSL’s 

Sally Pitkin  07715 196777   

 

Sally.Pitkin@five-rivers.org  

  

Kristina Baker  07889417413 

Kristina.baker@five-rivers.org 

 

Stephanie Burton    07715522109 

Stephanie.Burton@five-rivers.org  
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